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Páteční DiscGolfové (Ná)Hody 23/24 → Páteční DiscGolfové
(Ná)Hody - Bílina → 2. Round

No  

Michal Novotný

Jiří Masopust

Ladislav Dragoun

Roman Hudek

Jan Kluna Jr

Jiří Böhm

Milos Verner

Josef Zicha

Vojtěch Kučera

Mira Němec

Jakub Cmíral

Pepa Otta

Jan Kluna

Vilem Dolejs

Jan Anděl

Vít Tišer

Ivan Kundla

Lukáš Heřmanek

Petr Sochor

Petr Novotný

Ondřej Novotný

Veronika Dolejšová
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No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Lukáš Heřmanek 2 2 3 2 3 2 -4 14 -7 29

2 Petr Sochor 3 3 3 2 3 2 -2 16 -5 31

2 Roman Hudek 2 3 3 2 3 3 -2 16 -4 32

2 Milos Verner 2 3 3 3 3 2 -2 16 -3 33

2 Vít Tišer 2 3 4 2 3 2 -2 16 -3 33

2 Ladislav Dragoun 2 2 3 3 4 2 -2 16 -2 34

7 Jiří Böhm 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 17 -2 34

7 Mira Němec 2 3 4 2 3 3 -1 17 -1 35

9 Pepa Otta 2 3 3 3 3 2 -2 16 0 36

10 Josef Zicha 3 3 4 2 4 2 0 18 0 36

10 Veronika Dolejšová 0 0 0 0

10 Jiří Masopust 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 18 1 37

13 Petr Novotný 4 3 4 3 4 3 +3 21 1 37

14 Vilem Dolejs 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 17 1 37

15 Vojtěch Kučera 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 19 2 38

16 Ivan Kundla 3 3 4 3 3 2 0 18 2 38

17 Jan Anděl 3 2 4 4 4 3 +2 20 2 38

17 Jan Kluna Jr 5 3 3 4 3 2 +2 20 3 39

19 Jan Kluna 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 18 3 39

20 Michal Novotný 4 3 4 3 4 2 +2 20 5 41

21 Ondřej Novotný 5 4 5 4 5 4 +9 27 15 51

22 Jakub Cmíral 3 4 4 3 4 3 +3 21 15 51
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg 2.9 3 3.5 2.8 3.5 2.5 18.1

Difficulty 3 4 6 2 5 1 0.1

Birdie -1 8 3 7 11 29 23%

Par 0 9 16 12 11 12 9 69 55%

Bogey 1 2 2 8 3 8 1 24 19%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 4 3%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2800136
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2800143
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2839833

